SECURE YOUR FUTURE
IN A CONNECTED WORLD
High quality video IP solutions for NDAA Compliant Systems
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPTICAL MINIMUM
ILLUMINATION ENVIRON. SMART IR
LEDS WDR POWER ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

or 109TB @RAID 6)
Up to 3840 fps @ 1080p
(4 Mbps bitrate)
Incoming: 500 Mbps Outgoing: 425 Mbps
Total: 800 Mbps
MAXPRO NVR SW MAXPRO NVR
Software Edition
Up to 128 Channels
Up to 3840 fps @ 1080p
(4 Mbps bitrate) HD
Incoming: 500 Mbps Outgoing: 425 Mbps
Total: 800 Mbps
NDAA COMPLIANT VIDEO SOLUTIONS / NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS
Complete and up-to-date list of NDAA compliant part numbers  on security.honeywell.com/ndaa
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HN30080200 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 0 TB
HN30080202 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 2 TB
HN30080204 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 4 TB
HN30080208 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 8 TB
HN30080216 8 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 16 TB
HN30160200 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 0 TB
HN30160204 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 4 TB
HN30160208 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 8 TB
HN30160216 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 16 TB
HN30160220 16 Chs NVR 4K (8 MP) Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs POE, AES256 stream encryption, 20 TB
30 Series Embedded NVRs
MAXPRO® NVRs family
MAXPRO NVR XE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSE
HNM01UP MAXPRO NVR -1 Channel License Upgrade. Applicable for MAXPRO NVR XE, Rev C, 8 Channel (HNMXE08C***) units only to add support up to 16 Channels.
MAXPRO NVR XE – CONFIGURATIONS
HNMXE 08 C 04T
MAXPRO® NVR XE
# of Channels
08 = 8 Channels
16 = 16 Channels Rev C Unit
Internal Storage
04T = 4 TB storage
08T = 8 TB storage
12T = 12 TB storage
16T = 16 TB storage
20T = 20 TB storage
Refer to the storage calculator on www.honeywellvideo.com to help determine what size unit to order.
MAXPRO® NVR XE (Xpress Edition)
8/16-Channel Entry Level Network Video Recorder (NVR)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MPNVRSW4 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 4 Channels
MPNVRSW8 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 8 Channels
MPNVRSW16 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 16 Channels
MPNVRSW32 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 32 Channels
MPNVRSW48 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 48 Channels
MPNVRSW64 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 64 Channels
MPNVRSW96 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 96 Channels
MPNVRSW128 MAXPRO NVR Software – Base Software and License for 128 Channels
MAXPRO® Software Only Licenses
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MPNVRSW1UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 1 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW4UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 4 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW8UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 8 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW16UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 16 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW32UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 32 Channel License Upgrade
MPNVRSW64UP MAXPRO NVR Software – 64 Channel License Upgrade
to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
NDAA COMPLIANT VIDEO SOLUTIONS / NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS
MAXPRO NVR SE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM01UP MAXPRO NVR – 1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to
64 Channels per NVR
HNM04UP MAXPRO NVR – 4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to
64 Channels per NVR
HNM08UP MAXPRO NVR – 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to
64 Channels per NVR
HNM16UP MAXPRO NVR – 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up
to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM32UP MAXPRO NVR – 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up
to 64 Channels per NVR
ACCESSORIES
HNMSECHD2T 2 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSECHD4T 4 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSECHD6T 6 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSECHD8T 8 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSECHD10T 10 TB Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR SE, Rev C Server
HNMSXCWS2K16 Microsoft® Windows 10 to Windows Server 2016 Upgrade
Refer to the storage calculator on www.honeywellvideo.com to help determine what size unit to order.
MAXPRO® NVR SE (Standard Edition)
32/48/64-Channel Network Video Recorder (NVR)

Internal Storage
04T = 1 x 4 TB storage
08T = 2 x 4 TB storage
16T = 4 x 4 TB storage
24T = 6 x 4 TB storage
36T = 6 x 6 TB storage
48T = 6 x 8 TB storage
60T = 6 x 10 TB storage
Complete and up-to-date list of NDAA compliant part numbers  on security.honeywell.com/ndaa
Refer to the storage calculator on www.honeywellvideo.com to help determine what size unit to order.
MAXPRO® NVR PE (Professional Edition)
32/48/64/128-Channel Enterprise Network Video Recorder (NVR)
ACCESSORIES
HNMPECHD4T 4 TB Upgrade Kit
HNMPECHD8T 8 TB Upgrade Kit
HNMPECHD10T 10 TB Upgrade Kit
HNMPECHD12T 12 TB Upgrade Kit
HNMPECRAM32G 16GB to 32GB RAM Upgrade Kit
HNMPECNIC10G DP 10Gb DA/SFP+ Adapter
HNMPECWS2K16 Windows 10 to Windows Server 2016 OS Factory Upgrade
MAXPRO NVR PE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM01UP MAXPRO NVR  1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM04UP MAXPRO NVR  4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM08UP MAXPRO NVR 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM16UP MAXPRO NVR 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM32UP MAXPRO NVR 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM64UP MAXPRO NVR 64 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
MAXPRO NVR PE – CONFIGURATIONS
HNMPE 64 C 16 T4
MAXPRO® NVR PE Hard Drive Size
T4 = 4 TB hard drive

up to 384TB
(320TB @RAID5,
or 334TB @RAID 6)
Up to 7680 fps @ 1080p
(4 Mbps bitrate)
Total: 1800 Mbps
Pro-Watch NVR SW Pro-Watch NVR
Software Edition
Up to 256 Channels
Up to 7680 fps @ 1080p
(4 Mbps bitrate) HD
Total: 1800 Mbps
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PWNVRSW4 Pro-Watch NVR Software – Base Software and License for 4 Channels
PWNVRSW8 Pro-Watch NVR Software – Base Software and License for 8 Channels
PWNVRSW16 Pro-Watch NVR Software – Base Software and License for 16 Channels
PWNVRSW32 Pro-Watch NVR Software – Base Software and License for 32 Channels
PWNVRSW48 Pro-Watch NVR Software – Base Software and License for 48 Channels
PWNVRSW64 Pro-Watch NVR Software – Base Software and License for 64 Channels
PWNVRSW96 Pro-Watch NVR Software – Base Software and License for 96 Channels
PWNVRSW128 Pro-Watch NVR Software – Base Software and License for 128 Channels
Pro-Watch® Software Only Licenses
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PWNVRSW1UP Pro-Watch NVR Software – 1 Channel License Upgrade
PWNVRSW4UP Pro-Watch NVR Software – 4 Channel License Upgrade
PWNVRSW8UP Pro-Watch NVR Software – 8 Channel License Upgrade
PWNVRSW16UP Pro-Watch NVR Software – 16 Channel License Upgrade
PWNVRSW32UP Pro-Watch NVR Software – 32 Channel License Upgrade
PWNVRSW64UP Pro-Watch NVR Software – 64 Channel License Upgrade
to add support for up to 128 Channels per NVR
Pro-Watch NVR is a flexible, scalable  and open IP video surveillance system, including the Pro-Watch NVR PE/HE with 64
to 256 channels as well as a software based solution.
Pro-Watch® NVRs family
NDAA COMPLIANT VIDEO SOLUTIONS / NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS
Complete and up-to-date list of NDAA compliant part numbers  on security.honeywell.com/ndaa
Honeywell’s MAXPRO NVR (network video recorder) video management system are industry-leading enterprise class
digital video solution, built upon best-in-class components that provide the flexibility and scalability suited to a variety of
end user applications.
HERN SERIES NETWORK STORAGE
RAID Video Storage Solution for MAXPRO® NVRs
HERN SERIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HERN30T5 Storage Array, 5 bay, 5x 6TB SATA hard drives, 30TB raw, desktop model
HERN40T5 Storage Array, 5 bay, 5x 8TB SATA hard drives, 40TB raw, desktop model
HERN48T8 Storage Array, 8 bay, 8x 6TB SATA hard drives, 48TB raw, desktop model
HERN64T8 Storage Array, 8 bay, 8x 8TB SATA hard drives, 64TB raw, desktop model
HERN72T12 Storage Array, 2U 12 bay, 12x 6TB SATA hard drives, 72TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN96T12 Storage Array, 2U 12 bay, 12x 8TB SATA hard drives, 96TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN96T16 Storage Array, 3U 16 bay, 16x 6TB SATA hard drives, 96TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN128T16 Storage Array, 3U 16 bay, 16x 8TB SATA hard drives, 128TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN144T24 Storage Array, 4U 24 bay, 24x 6TB SATA hard drives, 144TB raw, rack mount kit
HERN192T24 Storage Array, 4U 24 bay, 24x 8TB SATA hard drives, 192TB raw, rack mount kit
KIT PART NUMBER QTY COMPONENT P/N DESCRIPTION
ANVR82VA2IP ADPRO iFT 8IP 2TB, 2 IT, 2IP
1 60021310 ADPRO iFT 8IP-2TB-8IN/4OUT
1 49975415 IntrusionTrace XO - For 2 Video Channel